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a) Complete the chart.

Present

Past simple

Past participle

be

read

go

have

do

write

make

b)Look, read and write sentences using past simple.

Gretel / We/ Mymom/ | . I | Mydad/ Tom/
do/ make / write /
h not go / be / not read/

er some a story about
to the park - happy to the
home-work yesterday BSHGIou participate | instructions dogs and

at night pancakes cats

1.

2

3.

4.

5.

6.

c) Complete the sentences using past simple.

1. Henry

2.My grandma

3. Betty

4.Fernando

(make) some pizza, would you like some?
(do) exercise this morning.

(not buy) tickets for the concert.
(not eat) his vegetables.
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